(Requestor's Name)

(Address)

(Address)

(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	

PICK-UP	WAIT	[	

(Business Entity Name)

(Docu	ment	Νι	imber)

Certified Copies \_\_\_\_\_ Certificates of Status \_\_\_

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

1018-68843

Office Use Only



07/24/18--01012--015 \*\*125.00



7.755

D BRUCE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE **Division of Corporations** 

July 28, 2018

ALEJANDRO DONADELLO 2603 S PARKVIEW DR HALLANDALE, FL 33009

SUBJECT: FRANDON USA LLC Ref. Number: W18000068843

We have received your document for FRANDON USA LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Corporate Records Supervisor

Letter Number: 018A00015582

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations PO BOX 6327 Tallahasson Florida 32314

## TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Frandon USA LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	·····			·	
	N	ame of Person		. <b>.</b>	<b>-</b>
				TAL	
					25
	Fi	пп/Сотралу			N
2603 S Parkvie	w Drive			SEE	
		Address			50
Hallandale, FL	. 33009			RUP	#2
·····	City/S	tate and Zip Code		<i>E</i>	
cinavajas@gmai	il.com				
		d for future ennuel	monort not	ification)	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further information concerning		d for future annual	report not	ification) ·	
For further information concernir Ignacio Navajas		d for future annual 786 at (	608-55		
Ignacio Navajas		786	608-55 _)		
Ignacio Navajas Name ( MAILING ADDRESS	ng this matter, please call: of Contact Person		608-55 _) 	53 time Telephone Number	
Ignacio Navajas Name ( MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation	ng this matter, please call: of Contact Person		608-55 _) Day <u>STREE1</u> Division	53 time Telephone Number <u>ADDRESS:</u> of Corporations	
Ignacio Navajas Name o MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section	ng this matter, please call: of Contact Person		608-55 _) Day <u>STREE1</u> Division Registrat	53 time Telephone Number <u>ADDRESS:</u> of Corporations ion Section	
Ignacio Navajas Name ( MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation	ng this matter, please call: of Contact Person		608-55 Day STREET Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	53 time Telephone Number ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section	
Ignacio Navajas Name of MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327	ng this matter, please call: of Contact Person s		608-55 Day STREET Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exe	53 time Telephone Number ADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section suilding exutive Center Circle	

٦

ļ

q

SUBJECT:

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

## IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

## 1. Frandon USA LLC

.

•

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F		82 0720106	· · · ·
2. State of Delaware	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3.	82-0730196 . (FEI mm	ber, if applicable)
	ice in car mater money company is organized)		1. 2.	
4. July 1, 2018				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to deter	to registration mine penalty	1.) lizbility)	, ,
5. 2603 S Parkview Drive			2603 S Parkview Drive	′
S. (Street Address of P	rincipal Office)	6.	(Mailing Add	iress)
Hallandale, FL 33009			Hallandale, FL 33009	
				HL. L
				ST I
7 None and serves address		NOT		m - 5m
7. Name and <u>surget addres</u>	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> a	acceptable)	
Name:	We Managers, LLC			
	3245 NE 184th St STE 13-203			LORID
Office Address:	5245 142 1640 31 31 215-205			2
	Aventura		, Florida <u>33160</u>	
	(City)		(Zip cod	ic)
<ol> <li>The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u></li> </ol>	Ignacio Navajas (Registered agent city and address of the person(s) who l Name and Address:	has/have	authority to manage is/are:	<u>Name and Address:</u>
		<u> </u>	and be capacity.	Mane and Address.
Managing Member	Alejandro Donadello			
(Use attachments if necess	ary)			
	- /			
	of existence, no more than 90 days old			
of the translator must be su	of which it is organized. (If the certification of	ate is in A	noreign language, a translat	ion of the certificate under oath
et me d'ansiator must de su	onnited)			
	ited in accordance with section 605.020 the Department of State constitutes a t			
	Signatu	re of an auto	rized person	
	Alejandro Donadello			

5

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "FRANDON USA LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE THIRTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2018.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FRANDON USA LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE THIRD DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

2018 JUL 31 PH 12: 43 RECTIVED

6334791 8300

SR# 20185914155



of State

Authentication: 203155272

Date: 07-30-18

Page 1

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml